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Ref. No.N NC(RSTSEKA:fFE)5 

quotation without showing any reason thereof. 

Descriptions: 
SI. No. 

Comparative Quotations are invited for the following laboratory items under "ANRF-SERB" spOonsored 
project (FILE NO. EEQ/2023/000316) under Dr. Pradip Thakur (PI). Interested authorized vendors are 
requested to submit their quotations within 13/02/2025 (3.00 pm) in a sealed envelope addressed to 
"Dr. Pradip Thakur, Assistant Professor, Department of Physics, Netaji Nagar College for Women, 
170/13/1 N. S. C Bose Road, Kolkata-700092". The authority reserves the right to accept/reject any 
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NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B 
170/13/1, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road 

Regent Estate, Kolkata-700 092 
E-malil : netajinagarwomen@yahoo.com 

Website: www.netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in 
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10. 

Name 

Tissue Paper 
Carbon Black 

Dimethyl sulfoxide (DMSO) 500 ml 

Quotation Notice 

Tungsten(|V) sulfidepowder, 2 um, 99%, Sigma Aldrich 
243639-50G 

Dimethylformamide (DMF) 500 ML 

Acetone 500 ml 

Cleaning Solvent 500 ml 
High surface area conducting polyaniline, 
912891-2G 

Molybdenum(iV) sulfide powder, <2 um, 
98%, 234842-100G 

Badip Thau 
Pradip Thakur (PI) 

Dr. Pradip Thakur 
Principal Investigator 

DST-SERB Project 
Netaji Nagar College for Women 

Kollat2-700 092 

Company 

Indian 

SRL/MERCK 

MERCK 

MERCK 

MERCK 

Phone: (033) 2411-6711 

Sigma-Aldrich 

Sigma Aldrich 

Dae.sJ92.(2025 

Quantity 

12 

100 gm 

50 G 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 GM 

100 G 

Teacher-In-Charge 

Teacher-in charge 
Netaji Nagar College For Women 
Regent Estate, Kolkata - 700 092 
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