NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B

170/13/1, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road Regent Estate, Kolkata-700 092 E-mail: netajinagarwomen@yahoo.com

Website: www.netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in

Ref. No. NNCW DST- SERB- FFB/15

Date 06 02 2025

Phone: (033) 2411-6711

Quotation Notice

Comparative Quotations are invited for the following laboratory items under "ANRF-SERB" sponsored project (FILE NO. EEQ/2023/000316) under Dr. Pradip Thakur (PI). Interested authorized vendors are requested to submit their quotations within 13/02/2025 (3.00 pm) in a sealed envelope addressed to "Dr. Pradip Thakur, Assistant Professor, Department of Physics, Netaji Nagar College for Women, 170/13/1 N. S. C Bose Road, Kolkata-700092". The authority reserves the right to accept/reject any quotation without showing any reason thereof.

Descriptions:

SI. No.	Name	Company	Quantity
1	Tissue Paper	Indian	12
3	Carbon Black	SRL/MERCK	100 gm
4	Tungsten(IV) sulfidepowder, 2 μm, 99%, 243639-50G	Sigma Aldrich	50 G
5	Dimethyl sulfoxide (DMSO) 500 ml	MERCK	2
6	Dimethylformamide (DMF) 500 ML	MERCK	4
7.	Acetone 500 ml	MERCK	2
8.	Cleaning Solvent 500 ml		4
9.	High surface area conducting polyaniline, 912891-2G	Sigma-Aldrich	2 GM
10.	Molybdenum(IV) sulfide powder, <2 μm, 98%, 234842-100G	Sigma Aldrich	100 G

Bradip Thakur (PI)

Dr. Pradip Thakur

Principal Investigator

DST-SERB Project

Netaji Nagar College for Women

Kollega-700 092

Teacher-In-Charge

Teacher-in charge Netaji Nagar College For Women Regent Estate, Kolkata - 700 092